Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
;g CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

79,00 USD

145,00
usb

145,00
usb

155,00
usb

122,00
usb



